
Firethorne
S E C T I O N  1 1

ravennahomes.com

Floor plan names represent approximate floor plan square footages 
and do not constitute a representation of the actual square 
footage of the home. Ravenna Homes does not discriminate in 
housing on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, sex, 
familial status, handicap, or disability. Prices, plans, o�ers, and 
availability are subject to change without notice.

L E G E N D
AVAILABLE LOT
AVAILABLE INVENTORY
WITH FLOOR PLAN1234

1234

 RAVENNA
11.1.18

N

S

EW

TOWNE LAKE
Sections 10 & 26

SOLD

19
20

2

SO
LD

TUCKERTON ROAD

S FRIO RIVER CIRCLE

E 
RI

O
 G

RA
N

D
E 

RI
VE

R 
D

RI
VE

E 
FR

IO
 R

IV
ER

 C
IR

CL
E

W AUSTIN BAYOU COURT

N FRIO RIVER CIRCLE

JO
SHUA CREEK COURT

LOOKOUT LAKE COURT

E AUSTINBAYOUCOURT

19
20

7

10107

5,067



Firethorne
S E C T I O N  1 1

ravennahomes.com

Floor plan names represent approximate floor plan square footages 
and do not constitute a representation of the actual square 
footage of the home. Ravenna Homes does not discriminate in 
housing on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, sex, 
familial status, handicap, or disability. Prices, plans, o�ers, and 
availability are subject to change without notice.

L E G E N D
AVAILABLE LOT
AVAILABLE INVENTORY
WITH FLOOR PLAN

MODEL HOME

1234

1234

M  RAVENNA
2.25.19

N

S

EW

TOWNE LAKE 70
Sections 32 & 35

19519

10915

11002

10902
10906

108101080610802

11011
11007

19510
19506

19514

19515

19503

19518
19514

19522
11018

19
51

0

110
15 11

10
3

11
03

1

11
03

5

11
11

9

11
12

3
PARK

STALLIN
G SHORES D

RIV
E

W STONE CALDWELL DRIVE

ROCKVIEW LEDGE LANE

RIVERHILL ROW COURT

LIFEWAY

VISTA DRIVE

        TIMBERLAKE GLEN TRAIL

TOWNE LAKE PARKWAY

GREENHOUSE ROAD

DEW M
EADOW

S C
OURTAVERY ARBOR LANE

MAYBERRY HEIGHTS DRIVE

C
O

T
T

O
N

W
O

O
D

SH
O

R
ES

 C
O

U
R

T

CLOIS VISTA DRIV E

    
 C

RO
SS

VI
EW

 L
AK

E 
D

RI
VE

SOLD

SO
LD

SOLD

SOLD

SO
LD SO

LD

MSOLD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SOLD

SOLD 4082

SOLD

SOLD

SO
LD

SOLD

SOLD

SO
LD

3710

335
8

SOLD

SOLDSOLD



Firethorne
S E C T I O N  1 1

ravennahomes.com

Floor plan names represent approximate floor plan square footages 
and do not constitute a representation of the actual square 
footage of the home. Ravenna Homes does not discriminate in 
housing on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, sex, 
familial status, handicap, or disability. Prices, plans, o�ers, and 
availability are subject to change without notice.

 RAVENNA
1.14.19

TOWNE LAKE 70
Section 46

Lo
re

m
 ip

su
m

113
18

11311

11219

11211
11207

11215

18
31

1

18
30

7

11206

11118

11114

18
30

6

18
30

3

11318

B
L

U
E

SP
R

IN
G

 S
H

O
R

E
 W

A
Y

ST
O

N
E

B
R

ID
G

E
 S

H
O

R
E

 C
IR

C
L

E

SOUTHWOOD CREEK DRIVE

H
IL

L
SI

D
E

 K
N

O
L

L
 L

A
N

E

WINDSPRING FALLS LANE

RIPPLING
TIDE TRAIL

W
H

IT
E

C
A

P
 B

A
Y

 C
IR

C
L

E

B
L

U
E

W
A

T
E

R
 L

A
G

O
O

N
 C

IR
C

L
E

4290

SOLD


